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Women / 4 / 8 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mikaela Pitts441
Performance

9.000 9.050 9.0509.000 36.100
3T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Betty Peterson423
Cal Sports

8.900 9.000 8.4008.500 34.800
5T 4 3 6T 2 

2 

Adelina Zhuchenno467
Extreme

9.250 8.400 8.7008.400 34.750
1 12 4T 3 3 

3 

Aspen Bain414
Cal Sports

8.500 9.100 8.6008.400 34.600
15 2 4T 4 4T

4T

Zaryana Suhova453
Top Flight

9.000 8.800 8.9007.900 34.600
3T 5T 9T 2 4T

4T

Payton Botcher456
Extreme

8.650 9.150 8.4508.250 34.500
11 1 6 5 6 

6 

Kelea Dumagan448
Top Flight

8.900 8.800 8.0008.000 33.700
5T 5T 8 12 7 

7 

Ava Hymes446
Santa Cruz Sports

8.600 8.800 8.2007.700 33.300
12T 5T 12T 9T 8T

8T

Ashley Hoang420
Cal Sports

8.750 8.550 7.4008.600 33.300
9 9T 2 14 8T

8T

Sarah Hogue411
Verduzco's

8.600 8.300 8.1508.200 33.250
12T 14 7 11 10 

10 

Josephine Rawlins432
USA Sports-Hollister

8.900 8.100 8.4007.700 33.100
5T 15 12T 6T 11 

11 

Cadence Ricci474
Rising Star

8.850 8.350 8.3007.500 33.000
8 13 14 8 12 

12 

Reese Belmonte455
Extreme

9.050 8.500 8.2007.200 32.950
2 11 15T 9T 13 

13 

Liliana Dul418
Cal Sports

8.600 8.700 7.4507.800 32.550
12T 8 11 13 14 

14 

Loegan Sumi425
Cal Sports

8.700 8.550 7.1507.900 32.300
10 9T 9T 15 15 

15 

Shelby Fritz458
Extreme

8.450 6.900 0.0007.200 22.550
16 16 15T 16 16 

16 
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